FETir

CDF Armes Anciennes

Date limite d'inscription 15 mai 2018

Edité le 15 mai 2018 4 21:50 - page 1 -

Liste des Inscriptions

Saison 2017/2018

736 Pensylvannia Réplique Seniors 1 I

Quota CDF =58

N I I I A A A I o O

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Nom / Prénom
RISCH Noél

PETER Andréas
HUCHELMANN Guy
MALAFOSSE Pierre
BAUER Fabrice
PARRAUD Jean-Paul
MARTHON Martial
ALLOUAT Jéréme
DUCELLIER Mathieu
TREUPEL Jean-Francois
COUTURIER André
BARBAULT Jacky
MEYER Jonathan
XENAKIS Dimitri
PEYRILLAUD Franck
BABILLE Pascal
BAILLY Bernard
AUGAIS Alain
SERRAL Jean-Jacques
BARBAULT Frédéric

CARTIERRE Marc

SCOCCIMARRO Alexandre

REY Vincent

MENAGE Alain

BOULESTEIX Claude

ROUX Antoine

Association / Ligue

S.T. SELESTAT
ALSACE

S.T. WISSEMBOURG
ALSACE

ASS. PRATIQUE DU TIR
ALSACE

S.M.T. THUIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
LORRAINE

S.T.S. MONTLUCON
AUVERGNE

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

C.T. ANNONAY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T.NITTING
LORRAINE

TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX
BRETAGNE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

R.C.T. DOUESSIN
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
LORRAINE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

NOYON P.M. TIR
PICARDIE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

ASJ.-TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

R.C.T. DOUESSIN
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AS.J.-TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. LES BLEUETS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ARQUEBUS. MARENNES
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S. TIR ST-JUNIEN
LIMOUSIN

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

10,0
10,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
8,0

10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
9,0
10,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
9,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
10,0
8,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
10,0
8,0

Séries
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
90 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 9,0
10,0 10,0
90 80
10,0 10,0
90 9,0
10,0 10,0
9,0 80
10,0 9,0
90 90
9,0 90
90 90
10,0 10,0
80 80
10,0 10,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
9,0 80
90 9,0
90 90
10,0 10,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
9,0 80
10,0 10,0
80 7,0
9,0 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
80 80
90 9,0
80 80
9,0 9,0
80 80
10,0 9,0
80 7,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0
0

10,0

10,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0
0

Total
97,0

96,0

95,0

95,0

95,0

94,0

94,0

93,0

93,0

92,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

89,0

88,0
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Place
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28
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30
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36
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40

41

42
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45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Nom / Prénom
SORROCHE Sébastien

BROUYER Jean-Léopold
ASTIC-MAZET Jean-Louis
COLLAY Jacky
ROSTALSKI Christophe
LORTET Jean-Marc
DELESTRET Denis
GARNIER Robert
BALABANIAN Franck
PLUMIER Jacques
MAYNARD Robert
SIMON Alain
CHIOCARELLO Dominique
BRANCHARD Armand
HENRIET Loic
BLUTEAU Miguel
CHEBANCE Didier
ROUXELIN Guy

HAREL Jean-Louis
MORELLI Robert
CAILLEUX Christian
LENGRONNE Bruno
VILLEZ Didier
BATLOGG Laurent
BLONDEAU Camille

EBRARD Luc

Association / Ligue

TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T. ANNONAY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

A.S.C.S. 1927
ALSACE

J. D'ARC CHALONS
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. LE BLASON
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. ANNONAY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

MONTARGIS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S.T. CHATEAUNEUF
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

AMICALE SOR RUMILLY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

L''MPACT RETHEL
CHAMPAGNE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CARAB. VERTOLAYAISE
AUVERGNE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LEXOVII TIR
NORMANDIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

LEXOVIITIR
NORMANDIE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX
PICARDIE

C.T. ANNONAY
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AS.J.-TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LEXOVIITIR
NORMANDIE

Séries Total
10,0 100 90 90 90 90 88,0
90 80 80 70 0 0
10,0 100 90 90 90 90 88,0
80 80 80 80 0 0
90 90 90 90 90 90 88,0
90 90 80 80 0 0
10,0 100 100 90 90 90 87,0
80 80 70 70 0 0
10,0 100 90 90 90 80 87,0
80 80 80 80 0 0
10,0 100 90 90 90 80 87,0
80 80 80 80 0 0
100 90 90 90 90 90 87,0
80 80 80 80 0 0
100 90 90 90 90 90 87,0
80 80 80 80 0 0
10,0 100 90 90 90 90 86,0
80 80 70 70 0 0
100 90 90 90 90 90 86,0
90 80 80 60 0 0
100 90 90 90 90 90 86,0
90 80 70 70 0 0
10,0 100 100 90 80 80 85,0
80 80 70 70 0 0
10,0 100 100 80 80 80 85,0
80 80 80 70 0 0
100 90 90 90 90 80 85,0
80 80 80 70 0 0
100 90 90 90 80 80 85,0
80 80 80 80 0 0
100 90 90 90 80 80 85,0
80 80 80 80 0 0
90 90 90 90 90 90 85,0
90 80 70 70 0 0
10,0 100 90 90 90 80 84,0
80 70 70 70 0 0
10,0 100 90 90 90 80 84,0
80 70 70 70 0 0
10,0 100 90 90 80 80 84,0
80 80 80 60 0 0
100 90 90 90 80 80 84,0
80 80 80 70 0 0
90 90 90 90 90 90 84,0
80 80 70 70 0 0
100 90 90 90 80 80 83,0
80 80 70 70 0 0
100 90 90 90 80 80 82,0
80 80 70 60 0 0
100 90 90 90 80 80 82,0
80 70 70 70 0 0
100 90 90 80 80 80 82,0
80 80 70 70 0 0
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
|:| 53 MARTIN Didier AS.J.-TIR 100 90 90 90 90 80 81,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 70 70 7,0 60 0 0
|:| 54 BOUISSON Patrick C.T. DE PERTUIS 100 90 90 80 80 80 81,0
PROVENCE 80 70 70 70 0 0
|:| 55 DARIOT Christian C.T. ANNONAY 90 90 90 90 80 80 81,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 80 80 7,0 60 0 0
|:| 56 GRIMAULT Francis ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 100 100 90 80 80 80 80,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 70 70 7,0 60 0 0
|:| 57 MILLION Bernard ARQUEBUSIERS LYON. 100 90 90 90 90 80 80,0
LYONNAIS 70 70 60 60 0 0
|:| 58 DELFRATE Jean-Francois S.T 1924 BISCHWILLER 90 90 90 90 90 80 80,0
ALSACE 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 0 0 Limite Quota
|:| 59 CADET Jean-Pierre A.S. TIR ROISSY 90 90 90 90 80 80 80,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 80 70 7,0 60 0 0
|:| 60 RAVAUD Philippe T.S. SANCOINNAIS 90 90 90 90 80 80 80,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 70 70 70 70 0 0
|:| 61 MANDON Thierry S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE 100 90 90 80 80 80 79,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 80 70 60 60 0 0
|:| 62 HAMEL Bernard BAYEUX TIR CLUB 100 90 90 80 80 80 79,0
NORMANDIE 70 70 7,0 60 0 0
|:| 63 MARLE Didier T.0.M. MARTIGUES 90 90 90 90 80 70 79,0
PROVENCE 70 70 70 70 0 0
|:| 64 VIGOUREUX David STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES 90 90 80 80 80 80 79,0
BOURGOGNE 80 70 70 70 0 0
|:| 65 PIGNERO Jacques ARQUEBUSIERS BIGORRE 100 90 90 80 70 70 78,0
MIDI-PYRENEES 70 70 70 70 0 0
|:| 66 KERVELLA Ralph-Jacques S.T. HERBRETAISE 90 90 90 90 80 80 77,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 70 60 60 60 0 0
|:| 67 ZIELINSKI Daniel T.S. SANCOINNAIS 90 90 80 80 80 80 77,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 70 70 7,0 60 0 0
|:| 68 CAPOULAT Edouard S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER 90 90 80 80 80 80 77,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 70 70 7,0 60 0 0
|:| 69 PRUD'HOMME Charlie S.T. LES BLEUETS 90 90 80 80 80 70 77,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE 70 70 70 70 0 0
|:| 70 LEBLANC Nicolas C.S. SMARVES 100 90 90 90 80 80 75,0
POITOU-CHARENTES 60 60 50 50 0 0
|:| 71 GRANJUX Gilles ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE 90 90 80 80 80 80 75,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 70 60 60 60 0 0
|:| 72 COTTINET Frédérick A.S. TIR ROISSY 90 90 80 80 80 70 75,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE 70 70 60 60 0 0
|:| 73 ROURE Lucien S.T. ESCHENTZWILLER 100 90 80 80 80 70 74,0
ALSACE 60 60 60 6,0 0 0
|:| 74 DROCHON Bernard TIR CLUB CUGEOIS 100 90 90 90 70 70 73,0
PROVENCE 60 60 50 50 0 0
|:| 75 LIIRI Yannis S.T. LAMIOTTE 100 90 90 80 70 70 73,0
FRANCHE-COMTE 70 60 50 50 0 0
|:| 76 BARTOLISI Gennaro S.T. LE BLASON 90 90 80 80 70 70 72,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 70 60 60 50 0 0
a7 LAHOUNDERE SOURINOU Serge S.SLT 90 90 80 80 70 70 72,0
LIMOUSIN 60 60 60 6,0 0 0
|:| 78 GALLOIS Michel-Frangois-Paul S.T.A. BARASSE 90 90 80 80 80 70 70,0
PROVENCE 60 50 50 50 0 0
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Place
79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Nom / Prénom
GOMES José-Pedro

LUTZ Grégoire
BEAUFORT Thierry
BERTHET Alain
MURANO Pascal
HORBATY Raymond
SOULIE Jean-Luc
ANDRIEU Michel
DUFOUR Michel
BRUNEAU Frangoise
PRAUD Alain
QUESTE Fredy
PLIHA Nicolas
MELLEC Jean-Marie
IEHL Jean-Francois
FRERE Yves
PIGNERO Sylvie
NURIDINOVIC Boris

RENNARD Francois

Association / Ligue

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. MARCKOLSHEIM
ALSACE

LOZERE SHOOTING TEAM
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

T.S.C. ST-AMANDOIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

STS NUITS-ST-GEORGES
BOURGOGNE

MONTARGIS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ARQUEBUSIERS LYON.
LYONNAIS

ARQUEBUS. MARENNES
POITOU-CHARENTES

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

S.T.S. MONTLUCON
AUVERGNE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.S. SEMINE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. SELESTAT
ALSACE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ARBALETRIERS PARIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM
ALSACE

ARQUEBUSIERS BIGORRE
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. PETITE ROSSELLE
LORRAINE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

- Fin --

9,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

10,0
6,0

10,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

10,0
6,0

10,0
6,0

10,0
4,0

9,0
4,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
3,0

9,0

oo oo

8,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

9,0
5,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

9,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
6,0

8,0
5,0

8,0
5,0

10,0
5,0

9,0
4,0

9,0
3,0

8,0
4,0

8,0
3,0

8,0
2,0

8,0

oo oo

Séries
8,0 8,0
50 50
80 7,0
60 60
80 80
50 4,0
70 7,0
60 6,0
80 80
50 50
90 80
40 40
8,0 8,0
50 50
80 80
50 4,0
80 80
40 40
70 7,0
50 50
80 80

0 0
9,0 7,0
20 1,0
8,0 8,0
30 20
80 7,0
30 3,0
80 7,0
20 20
8,0 8,0
20 20
80 60

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

8,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

6,0

8,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

IS
oo oo obo

7,0

7,0

7,0

6,0

7,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

6,0

7,0

OO0 OO0 OO O«

Total
70,0

70,0

69,0

69,0

69,0

68,0

68,0

68,0

67,0

64,0

62,0

60,0

58,0

58,0

58,0

54,0

35,0



